
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION INC; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201205180001
78860

05/18/2012
02:51:03

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HAGOOD
JOHN

19 100 Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201205180001
78830

05/18/2012
02:51:00

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN NIX LORRI 26 16 Lot#:73
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201205180001
78820

05/18/2012
02:50:59

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MINIEX CHAD 26 16 Lot#:48
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201205180001
78840

05/18/2012
02:51:01

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MILLER
RICHARD C

26 16 Lot#:79
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201205180001
78850

05/18/2012
02:51:02

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN NTA
PROPERTY
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

27 95 Lot#:1026
Book:27 Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
10TH
ADDITION
PHASE I

201205180001
78870

05/18/2012
02:51:04

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SIMONETTI
DOMENICK

19 100 Lot#:26
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201205180001
78920

05/18/2012
02:51:09

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SOKOLOWSKI
GARY

21 100 Lot#:416
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABSTER
4TH ADDITION



201205180001
78970

05/18/2012
02:51:14

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN STEM
KATHLEEN H

21 133 Lot#:547
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201205180001
78980

05/18/2012
02:51:15

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN BROOKS
DAMON

21 133 Lot#:558
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201205180001
78990

05/18/2012
02:51:16

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DANCY
LARRY

21 133 Lot#:574
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201205180001
79000

05/18/2012
02:51:17

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN THOMAS
CYNTHIA

27 85 Lot#:931
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201205180001
79010

05/18/2012
02:51:18

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HILL ROBERT 27 85 Lot#:961
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201205180001
79040

05/18/2012
02:51:21

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN GELLNESS
CARLA

32 48 Lot#:635
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION



201205180001
79030

05/18/2012
02:51:20

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN OLMSTEAD
JENNIFER

32 126 Lot#:1548
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201205180001
79020

05/18/2012
02:51:19

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ROSE CHERIE 32 126 Lot#:1505
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201205180001
79060

05/18/2012
02:51:23

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HORTON
MORRIS

32 126 Lot#:1509
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201205180001
79090

05/18/2012
02:51:26

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN KEYT
REBEKAH A

26 16 Lot#:38
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201205180001
79080

05/18/2012
02:51:25

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MILLER DAVID
A

32 126 Lot#:1518
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201205180001
78880

05/18/2012
02:51:05

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HALL
CATHERINE
COLLINS

19 100 Lot#:34
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER



201205180001
78900

05/18/2012
02:51:07

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MCKITCHENS
SHAWNITA

20 111 Lot#:12
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201205180001
78890

05/18/2012
02:51:06

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN FIRESHEETS
W S

20 66 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201205180001
78910

05/18/2012
02:51:08

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN CARPENTER
WILLIE L

20 111 Lot#:28
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201205180001
78930

05/18/2012
02:51:10

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN JACKSON
GISELE H

21 100 Lot#:430
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201205180001
78940

05/18/2012
02:51:11

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN GRIMES ERIC 21 100 Lot#:439
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201205180001
78960

05/18/2012
02:51:13

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN CINGORANEL
LI DANIEL J

24 78 Lot#:536 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:78
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION
RESURVEY

201205180001
78950

05/18/2012
02:51:12

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN RANSON
ROBERT

21 133 Lot#:531
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION



201205180001
79050

05/18/2012
02:51:22

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN REYNOLDS
ALMETA
GRATEFUL

32 48 Lot#:630
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201205180001
79070

05/18/2012
02:51:24

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN O DANIEL
JAMES

32 126 Lot#:1508
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION


