Instrument #	Ch Criteria		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201205180001 78860	05/18/2012 02:51:03	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HAGOOD JOHN			19	100		Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201205180001 78830	05/18/2012 02:51:00	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	NIX LORRI			26	16		Lot#:73 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201205180001 78820	05/18/2012 02:50:59	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MINIEX CHAD			26	16		Lot#:48 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201205180001 78840	05/18/2012 02:51:01	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MILLER RICHARD C			26	16		Lot#:79 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201205180001 78850	05/18/2012 02:51:02	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	NTA PROPERTY MANAGEMEN T LLC			27	95		Lot#:1026 Book:27 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 10TH ADDITION PHASE 1
201205180001 78870	05/18/2012 02:51:04	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SIMONETTI DOMENICK			19	100		Lot#:26 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201205180001 78920	05/18/2012 02:51:09	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SOKOLOWSKI GARY			21	100		Lot#:416 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABSTER 4TH ADDITION

201205180001 78970	05/18/2012 02:51:14	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	STEM KATHLEEN H	21	133	Lot#:547 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201205180001 78980	05/18/2012 02:51:15	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	BROOKS DAMON	21	133	Lot#:558 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201205180001 78990	05/18/2012 02:51:16	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DANCY LARRY	21	133	Lot#:574 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201205180001 79000	05/18/2012 02:51:17	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	THOMAS CYNTHIA	27	85	Lot#:931 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
201205180001 79010	05/18/2012 02:51:18	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HILL ROBERT	27	85	Lot#:961 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
201205180001 79040	05/18/2012 02:51:21	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	GELLNESS CARLA	32	48	Lot#:635 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION

201205180001 79030	05/18/2012 02:51:20	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	OLMSTEAD JENNIFER		32	126	Lot#:1548 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201205180001 79020	05/18/2012 02:51:19	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	ROSE CHERIE		32	126	Lot#:1505 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201205180001 79060	05/18/2012 02:51:23	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HORTON MORRIS		32	126	Lot#:1509 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201205180001 79090	05/18/2012 02:51:26	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	KEYT REBEKAH A		26	16	Lot#:38 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201205180001 79080	05/18/2012 02:51:25	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MILLER DAVID		32	126	Lot#:1518 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201205180001 78880	05/18/2012 02:51:05	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HALL CATHERINE COLLINS		19	100	Lot#:34 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER

201205180001 78900	05/18/2012 02:51:07	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MCKITCHENS SHAWNITA	20	111	Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201205180001 78890	05/18/2012 02:51:06	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	FIRESHEETS W S	20	66	Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201205180001 78910	05/18/2012 02:51:08	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	CARPENTER WILLIE L	20	111	Lot#:28 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201205180001 78930	05/18/2012 02:51:10	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	JACKSON GISELE H	21	100	Lot#:430 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201205180001 78940	05/18/2012 02:51:11	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	GRIMES ERIC	21	100	Lot#:439 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201205180001 78960	05/18/2012 02:51:13	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	CINGORANEL LI DANIEL J	24	78	Lot#:536 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:78 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION RESURVEY
201205180001 78950	05/18/2012 02:51:12	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	RANSON ROBERT	21	133	Lot#:531 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION

02:51:22	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	REYNOLDS ALMETA GRATEFUL		32	48	Lot#:630 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
02:51:24	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	O DANIEL JAMES		32	126	Lot#:1508 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION